Undergraduate
Michigan
Other US States
Canada
Other International
Subtotal
Tri County Undergraduate
Detroit
Wayne County (Outside Detroit)
Macomb County
Oakland County
Subtotal

Graduate

Michigan

Other US States

Canada

Other International
Subtotal

Tri County Graduate

Detroit

Wayne County (Outside Detroit)

Macomb County

Oakland County
Subtotal

Professional

Michigan

Other US States

Canada

Other International
Subtotal

Tri County Professional

Detroit

Wayne County (Outside Detroit)

Macomb County

Oakland County
Subtotal

All Levels

Michigan

Other US States

Canada

Other International
Total

Tri County All Levels

Detroit

Wayne County (Outside Detroit)

Macomb County

Oakland County
Total

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

Residence Summary

Spring/Summer 2015 - 2019

2015
6,522
92
143
213
6,970

851
2,205
1,365
1,558
5,979

2015
3,045
266
81
515
3,907

120
1,028
497
902
2,547

2015
403

20

428

11
143
64
126
344

2015
9,970
362
244
729
11,305

982
3,376
1,926
2,586
8,870

2016 2017 2018
6,736 6,693 6,860
105 106 113
135 122 136
124 130 112
7,100 7,051 7,221
879 765 765
2,334 2,254 2,313
1,384 1,377 1,421
1,552 1,708 1,691
6,149 6,104 6,190
2016 2017 2018
3,213 3,499 3,502
233 215 206
89 79 66
705 592 426
4,240 4,385 4,200
173 264 317

1,033 1,005 963
514 580 567
950 1,040 1,049

2,670 2,889 2,896

2016 2017 2018
383 402 402

6 6 5
20 19 22
1 2 3
410 429 432
4 9 11
127 147 147
79 75 81
128 129 125
338 360 364
2016 2017 2018
10,332 10,594 10,764
344 327 324
244 220 224
830 724 541
11,750 11,865 11,853

1,056 1,038 1,093

3,494 3,406 3,423

1,977 2,032 2,069

2,630 2,877 2,865

9,157 9,353 9,450

2019
6,775
126
104
97
7,102

719
2,217
1,403
1,722
6,061

2019
3,533
226
84
382
4,225

316

934

599
1,061
2,910

2019
392

26

427

15
129
78
114
336

2019
10,700
359
214
481
11,754

1,050
3,280
2,080
2,897
9,307

2018-19
Difference
-85
13

-129

2018-19
Difference
31
20
18
-44
25

2018-19
Difference
-10

2018-19
Difference
-64
35
-10
-60
-99

-143
11
32

-143

2018-19
% Change
-1.2%
11.5%
-23.5%
-13.4%
-1.6%

-6.0%
-4.2%
-1.3%
1.8%
-2.1%

2018-19
% Change
0.9%
9.7%
27.3%
-10.3%
0.6%

-0.3%
-3.0%
5.6%
1.1%
0.5%

2018-19
% Change
-2.5%
40.0%
18.2%
-33.3%
-1.2%

36.4%
-12.2%
-3.7%
-8.8%
-7.7%

2018-19
% Change
-0.6%
10.8%
-4.5%
-11.1%
-0.8%

-3.9%
-4.2%
0.5%
1.1%
-1.5%



